STA-RITE - SAND FILTER PARTS - CRISTAL FLO HIGH RATE
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
ACC-14971TM22L 1 MULTIPORT VALVE TOP MOUNT-MODEL T-240BP-2 1 252.99
ACC-261186 2 VALVE 1-1/2" TOP MT. CLAMP STYLE 216.99
PTS-U9369 2 ORNG #2-442 N674 70DURO 19.99
PTS-WC1987A 3 V CLMP AQTLS SANDFLT GREIF C 184.99
PTS-WC3622 4 CLMP KNOB 15.99
PTS-242000110 5 COL HUB ASY 128.99
PTS-WC137516P 5 COL HUB ASY 131.99
PTS-WC137517P 5 COL HUB ASY 135.99
PTS-WC137519P 5 COLLECTOR HUB ASY 131.99
PTS-246000003 6 LAT 11.99
PTS-247000075Z 6 LATERAL 17.99
PTS-211800100 6 LAT FOR 30IN TANK CRISTAL-FLO 28.99
PTS-U9370 8 ORNG REPLACES 35505-1 1.99
PTS-246000003 9 LAT 11.99
PTS-U9371 10 ORNG 3.99
PTS-149650025 11 THDD CAP 33.99
PTS-239000105A 12 PEDESTAL W/INSRT 30" TNK 185.99
PTS-C1985 N/S UNION HALF PKG 51.99
PTS-336000023T N/S GA 2" TAPED BCK MNT 1/4NPT #20W1005PH 55.99
PTS-WC11987 N/S CLMP KIT 228.99
STA-RITE - SAND FILTER PARTS - CRISTAL FLO II (2009 - CURRENT)
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
ACC-262506 1 VALVE 1-1/2 IN. 6-WAY CLAMP STYLE 1 4 6 8 10 170.99
ACC-262525 1 VLV 2" TOP MNT HYBRID W/FITTINGS 289.99
PTS-272541 2 ORNG 4.60ID x 3/16" DIA 9.99
PTS-152165 3 ASY VLV CLMP 2 PIECE W/SCR & NUTS 29.99
PTS-152229 4 ASY STNDP SD35 152.99
PTS-152228 4 STNDP ASY SD40 140.99
PTS-152227 4 ASY STNDP SD60 163.99
PTS-152000 4 STNDP ASY SD70 162.99
PTS-152226 4 ASY STNDP SD80 128.99
PTS-152238 4 STANDPIPE ASY SD80 2" 135.99
PTS-150084 5 LAT SD LNG 7.99
PTS-150085 5 LAT SD EX LNG 10.99
PTS-145364 6 TNK CFII 16 BLK ONLY REPLACEMENT 336.99
PTS-145365 6 TNK CFII 19 BLK ONLY REPLACEMENT 446.99
PTS-145366 6 TNK CFII 22 BLK ONLY REPLACEMENT 618.99
PTS-145369 6 TNK CFII 24 BLK ONLY REPLACEMENT 748.99
PTS-145370 6 TNK CFII 26 BLK ONLY REPLACEMENT 878.99
PTS-154711Z 7 DRAIN SAND FILTER 20.99
PTS-154715 8 GSKT SAND DRN 6.99
PTS-154712Z 9 DRAIN CAP SAND FILTER 37.99
PTS-154926 10 FT TR/TA 40 50 60 TNK BLK 121.99
PTS-154520 10 FT TR60 ROUND BLK 125.99
STA-RITE - SAND FILTER PARTS - CRISTAL FLO II (2009 - CURRENT)
CONTINUED
ITEM PART NUMBER KEY PRINTED DESCRIPTION RETAIL PRICE
QTY TO
ORDER
PTS-190059Z 11 GAGE REAR MOUNT 0-60 PSI 52.99
PTS-150055 12 KIT DRN ASY SND FLT 63.99
PTS-155151 N/S KIT-1.5" HOSE DYN SYSTEM 122.99
PTS-155005 N/S KIT 1 1/2"x12' HSE 161.99
PTS-150119 N/S KIT UNION 1.5" 3PC 92.99
ACC-272569 N/S VLV HYBRID RPLCMNT 69.99
Page 311 of 543